TLV431A, TLV431B
2
Reference (R)
Cathode (K)
Anode (A)
Anode (A)
Reference (R)

11
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Device Code Package Shipping†
TLV431ALPG ALP TO−92−3
(Pb−Free)
6000/Box
TLV431ALPRAG ALP TO−92−3
(Pb−Free)
2000/Tape & Reel
TLV431ALPREG ALP TO−92−3
(Pb−Free)
2000/Tape & Reel
TLV431ALPRMG ALP TO−92−3
(Pb−Free)
2000/Ammo Pack
TLV431ALPRPG ALP TO−92−3
(Pb−Free)
2000/Ammo Pack
TLV431ASNT1 RAA TSOP−5 3000/Tape & Reel
TLV431ASNT1G RAA TSOP−5
(Pb−Free, Halide−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
TLV431ASN1T1G RAF SOT−23−3
(Pb−Free, Halide−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
TLV431BLPG BLP TO−92−3
(Pb−Free)
6000/Box
TLV431BLPRAG BLP TO−92−3
(Pb−Free)
2000/Tape & Reel
TLV431BLPREG BLP TO−92−3
(Pb−Free)
2000/Tape & Reel
TLV431BLPRMG BLP TO−92−3
(Pb−Free)
2000/Ammo Pack
TLV431BLPRPG BLP TO−92−3
(Pb−Free)
2000/Ammo Pack
TLV431BSNT1 RAH TSOP−5 3000/Tape & Reel
TLV431BSNT1G RAH TSOP−5
(Pb−Free, Halide−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
TLV431BSN1T1 RAG SOT−23−3 3000/Tape & Reel
TLV431BSN1T1G RAG SOT−23−3
(Pb−Free, Halide−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.